
Jr. Fair Rabbit Show
Coshocton County Fair

Monday, October 2, 2023

Exhibitor Name Club Place Special Placing Division Placing 
Text

Buck Rabbit ············· 43 records

All Other Breeds ············· 3 records
Melissa Chanay Lucky Learners 1

Teagen Shortt-Wilkie Chili Challengers 2

Maria Goodman Country Guys & Gals 3

Californian ············· 4 records
Kelsey McClellan Magic Makers 1

Harper Burrell Go Getters 2

Gavin Williams Country Kids 3

Christian Godinez Country Kids 4

Dutch ············· 2 records
Teagen Shortt-Wilkie Chili Challengers 1

Izabel Mourer Ridgewood FFA 2

Havanas ············· 1 record
Gavin Williams Country Kids 1

Holland Lop ············· 4 records
Christian Godinez Country Kids 1
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Buck Rabbit ············· 43 records

Holland Lop ············· 4 records
Hunter Green Winner 2

Gavin Williams Country Kids 3

Myleah Chanay Lucky Learners 4

Lionhead ············· 5 records
Risten Shortt Chili Challengers 1

Christian Godinez Country Kids 2

Kaylee Brehm Hooves, Hands & Hearts 3

Harper Burrell Go Getters 4

Gavin Williams Country Kids 5

Mini Lop ············· 1 record
Baylee Smith Happy Tracks 1

Mini Rex ············· 7 records
Libirti Shortt-Wilkie Chili Challengers 1

cadence luyando Ridgewood FFA 2

Hunter Green Winner 3

Izabel Mourer Ridgewood FFA 4

Kaylee Brehm Hooves, Hands & Hearts 5

Taylor Brehm Hooves, Hands & Hearts 6

Gatlen Shortt-Wilkie Chili Challengers 7

Mixed Breed ············· 6 records
Ben Rausch Chili Challengers 1

This software is registered to Coshocton County Fair

Jr. Fair Rabbit Show

10/2/2023 9:59:43 PM

Page 2 of 11

ShoWorks 2020 - www.fairsoftware.com



Exhibitor Name Club Place Special Placing Division Placing 
Text

Buck Rabbit ············· 43 records

Mixed Breed ············· 6 records
Kannen Shortt-Wilkie Chili Challengers 2

Taylor Brehm Hooves, Hands & Hearts 3

Claire Haines Hooves, Hands & Hearts 4

Kaylee Brehm Hooves, Hands & Hearts 5

Kole Smailes Country Kids 6

Netherland Dwarf ············· 4 records
Libirti Shortt-Wilkie Chili Challengers 1 Reserve Grand Champion Buck

Kannen Shortt-Wilkie Chili Challengers 2

Gatlen Shortt-Wilkie Chili Challengers 3

Frankie Chanay Lucky Learners 4

New Zealand ············· 6 records
Hunter Green Winner 1 Grand Champion Buck

Harper Burrell Go Getters 2

Kade Starkey Country Kids 3

Kole Smailes Country Kids 4

Kannen Shortt-Wilkie Chili Challengers 5

Teagen Shortt-Wilkie Chili Challengers 6

Doe Rabbit ············· 41 records

All Other Breeds ············· 1 record
Libirti Shortt-Wilkie Chili Challengers 1
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Doe Rabbit ············· 41 records

All Other Breeds ············· 1 record

Californian ············· 5 records
Colt Fowler Country Kids 1

Ben Rausch Chili Challengers 2

Risten Shortt Chili Challengers 3

Harper Burrell Go Getters 4

Christian Godinez Country Kids 5

Dutch ············· 6 records
Libirti Shortt-Wilkie Chili Challengers 1

Shieann Waldren Classy Country Kids 2

Gatlen Shortt-Wilkie Chili Challengers 3

Kannen Shortt-Wilkie Chili Challengers 4

Risten Shortt Chili Challengers 5

Risten Shortt Chili Challengers 6

Havanas ············· 1 record
Gavin Williams Country Kids 1

Holland Lop ············· 3 records
Christian Godinez Country Kids 1 Grand Champion Doe

Gavin Williams Country Kids 2

Melissa Chanay Lucky Learners 3
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Doe Rabbit ············· 41 records

Lionhead ············· 4 records
Christian Godinez Country Kids 1

Gatlen Shortt-Wilkie Chili Challengers 2

Kaylee Brehm Hooves, Hands & Hearts 3

Taylor Brehm Hooves, Hands & Hearts 4

Mini Lop ············· 1 record
Piper Andrews Magic Makers 1

Mini Rex ············· 7 records
cadence luyando Ridgewood FFA 1 Reserve Grand Champion Doe

Izabel Mourer Ridgewood FFA 2

Hunter Green Winner 3

Gatlen Shortt-Wilkie Chili Challengers 4

Claire Haines Hooves, Hands & Hearts 5

Kaylee Brehm Hooves, Hands & Hearts 6

Taylor Brehm Hooves, Hands & Hearts 7

Mixed Breed ············· 4 records
Rebecca Durben Hooves, Hands & Hearts 1

Baleigh Miller Country Guys & Gals 2

Gatlen Shortt-Wilkie Chili Challengers 3

Taylin Kent Millfork Valley 4

Netherland Dwarf ············· 6 records
Libirti Shortt-Wilkie Chili Challengers 1
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Doe Rabbit ············· 41 records

Netherland Dwarf ············· 6 records
Teagen Shortt-Wilkie Chili Challengers 2

Libirti Shortt-Wilkie Chili Challengers 3

Risten Shortt Chili Challengers 4

Kannen Shortt-Wilkie Chili Challengers 5

Zoey Stanley Hamilton Valley Hustlers 6

New Zealand ············· 3 records
Harper Burrell Go Getters 1

Hunter Green Winner 2

Ben Rausch Chili Challengers 3

Meat Rabbit ············· 33 records

Pen of Three Rabbit Fryers sub class 1 ············· 8 records
Julia Adams Mohawk Valley 1

Aaron Fisher Keene Kountry Kids 2

Kelsey McClellan Magic Makers 3

Alexia Wentz Millfork Valley 4

Amaya Fisher Keene Kountry Kids 5

Laetyn (Keffer) Holdsworth Active Achievers 6

Riley Kuhns Hamilton Valley Hustlers 7

Shannon Durben Hooves, Hands & Hearts 8

Pen of Three Rabbit Fryers sub class 2 ············· 9 records
Charley Reed Premium Ag Kids 1
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Meat Rabbit ············· 33 records

Pen of Three Rabbit Fryers sub class 2 ············· 9 records
Freed Richards Above & Beyond 2

Parker Andrews Magic Makers 3

Ben Rausch Chili Challengers 4

Harper Burrell Go Getters 5

Kristin Childress Chili Challengers 6

Rebecca Durben Hooves, Hands & Hearts 7

Christian Godinez Country Kids 8

Kannen Shortt-Wilkie Chili Challengers 9

Pen of Three Rabbit Fryers sub class 3 ············· 9 records
Jett Lindell Country Guys & Gals 1 Grand Champion

Warren Reed Premium Ag Kids 2 Reserve Champion

Rylee Nichols Happy Tracks 3

Colt Fowler Country Kids 4

Piper Andrews Magic Makers 5

Miley Holdsworth Premium Ag Kids 6

cadence luyando Ridgewood FFA 7

Hunter Green Winner 8

Lindyn Fry Keene Kountry Kids 9

Underweight ············· 7 records
Alaina Swiney Blue Ridge 1

Larsyn (Keffer) Holdsworth Active Achievers 2

John Durben Hooves, Hands & Hearts 3

Caitlin Swiney Blue Ridge 4

Roman Kuhns Hamilton Valley Hustlers 5
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Meat Rabbit ············· 33 records

Underweight ············· 7 records
Blaze Dobson Superior Livestock 6

Kathren Dobson Superior Livestock 7

Pet Rabbits ············· 15 records

Buck Pet Rabbit ············· 6 records
Sara Floate Future Leaders

Aliah Williamson Keene Kountry Kids 1 Champion Buck Pet Rabbit

Rylee Nichols Happy Tracks 2 Reserve Champion Buck Pet Rabbit

Rebecca Durben Hooves, Hands & Hearts 3

Sophia Radcliff Future Leaders 4

Anthony Chanay Lucky Learners 5

Doe Pet Rabbit ············· 9 records
Sophia Starcher Hamilton Valley Hustlers 1 Champion Doe Pet Rabbit

Aliah Williamson Keene Kountry Kids 2 Reserve Champion Doe Pet Rabbit

Kole Smailes Country Kids 3

Alice Whinnery Ridgerunners 4

Baylee Smith Happy Tracks 5

MylAsia Chanay Lucky Learners 6

Maria Goodman Country Guys & Gals 7

Taylor Cornelius Lucky Learners 8

Cuyah Gallagher Lucky Learners 9
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Rabbit Showmanship ············· 48 records

First Year Rabbit Showmanship Age 10-12 ············· 7 records
Rylee Nichols Happy Tracks 1

Alice Whinnery Ridgerunners 2

Taylor Cornelius Lucky Learners 3

Cuyah Gallagher Lucky Learners 4

Zoey Stanley Hamilton Valley Hustlers 5

Sophia Radcliff Future Leaders 6

Sophia Starcher Hamilton Valley Hustlers 7

First Year Rabbit Showmanship Age 8-9 ············· 4 records
Aaron Fisher Keene Kountry Kids 1

Kristin Childress Chili Challengers 2

Gatlen Shortt-Wilkie Chili Challengers 3

Baleigh Miller Country Guys & Gals 4

Intermediate Rabbit Showmanship 11 & 12 ············· 10 records
Riley Kuhns Hamilton Valley Hustlers 1

Roman Kuhns Hamilton Valley Hustlers 2

Amaya Fisher Keene Kountry Kids 3

cadence luyando Ridgewood FFA 4

Gavin Williams Country Kids 5

Lindyn Fry Keene Kountry Kids 6

Harper Burrell Go Getters 7

Jett Lindell Country Guys & Gals 8

John Durben Hooves, Hands & Hearts 9

Blaze Dobson Superior Livestock 10
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Rabbit Showmanship ············· 48 records

Intermediate Rabbit Showmanship 13 & 14 ············· 9 records
Parker Andrews Magic Makers 1

Kelsey McClellan Magic Makers 2

Risten Shortt Chili Challengers 3

Freed Richards Above & Beyond 4

Caitlin Swiney Blue Ridge 5

Taylor Brehm Hooves, Hands & Hearts 6

Julia Adams Mohawk Valley 7

Anthony Chanay Lucky Learners 8

Kade Starkey Country Kids 9

Junior Rabbit Showmanship Ages 10 and Under ············· 9 records
Colt Fowler Country Kids 1

Christian Godinez Country Kids 2

Claire Haines Hooves, Hands & Hearts 3

Kannen Shortt-Wilkie Chili Challengers 4

MylAsia Chanay Lucky Learners 5

Hunter Green Winner 6

Taylin Kent Millfork Valley 7

Myleah Chanay Lucky Learners 8

Kole Smailes Country Kids 9

Senior Rabbit Showmanship Ages 15 and Older ············· 7 records
Rebecca Durben Hooves, Hands & Hearts 1

Ben Rausch Chili Challengers 2

Teagen Shortt-Wilkie Chili Challengers 3

Alexia Wentz Millfork Valley 4
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Rabbit Showmanship ············· 48 records

Senior Rabbit Showmanship Ages 15 and Older ············· 7 records
Kaylee Brehm Hooves, Hands & Hearts 5

Melissa Chanay Lucky Learners 6

Sara Floate Future Leaders 7

Supreme Showmanship ············· 2 records
Libirti Shortt-Wilkie Chili Challengers 1 Supreme Showman

Piper Andrews Magic Makers 2
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